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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kira Lowe4015
American

8.950 9.025 9.4759.050 36.500
7 2 2 1 1 

1 

Serena Collins4012
American

9.075 8.900 9.3259.000 36.300
3 3T 4T 3 2 

2 

Megan Fetz4026
Black Diamond

9.000 9.050 9.1509.025 36.225
6 1 3 6 3 

3 

Victoria Renner4031
Black Diamond

8.750 8.900 9.2509.200 36.100
9 3T 1 4 4 

4 

Victoria Gladstone4051
High Definition

9.025 8.750 9.1008.700 35.575
5 5 8 7T 5 

5 

Marcelia Farley4003
All Star

9.050 8.300 9.1758.800 35.325
4 7 6 5 6 

6 

Morgan Harrold4013
American

9.100 8.700 9.3508.150 35.300
2 6 10 2 7 

7 

Brooke Carter4049
High Definition

8.650 7.500 8.9258.775 33.850
10T 9 7 11 8 

8 

Justice Selby4007
All Star

8.800 7.125 9.1008.200 33.225
8 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Brianna Solomon4042
Elite

8.550 7.650 7.0758.100 31.375
14 8 11 14 10 

10 

Rebecca Tse4036
Black Diamond

8.650 6.050 8.9507.600 31.250
10T 13 12 10 11 

11 

Alex Wessling4008
All Star

8.600 6.200 8.8757.200 30.875
12T 12 13 12 12 

12 

Rachel Gozzelino4040
Elite

8.600 7.000 8.1506.750 30.500
12T 11 14 13 13 

13 

Maya Aguirre4046
High Definition

9.150 0.000 9.1009.000 27.250
1 14 4T 7T 14 

14 
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